2023 Viewmont GLAX Schedule

DATE
Thursday, March 9

Friday, March 10
Friday, March 17
Monday, March 20
Friday, March 24
Friday, March 31
Tuesday, April 11
Thursday, April 13
Tuesday, April 18
Thursday, April 20
Tuesday, April 25
Thursday, April 27
Tuesday, May 2
Thursday, May 4
Tuesday, May 9
Thursday, May 11

State Tournament
Tuesday, May 16
Thursday, May 18
Saturday, May 20
Tuesday, May 23
Thursday, May 25

Bold games are Home

OPPONENT VARSITY JV SOPH
vs Layton 6:00pm
vs Roy 6:00pm
vs Clearfield 6:00pm
vs East 6:00pm
at Green Canyon TBD

at Logan 5:30pm
at Bonneville 5:30pm
vs Northridge 6:00pm
vs Box Elder 6:00pm
at Bountiful 7:00pm
vs Woods Cross 6:00pm
vs Bonneville 6:00pm
at Northridge 4:00pm
at Box Elder 7:00pm
vs Bountiful 6:00pm
at Woods Cross TBD

1st Rd at Home Sites TBD
2nd Rd at Home Sites T8D
Qtr-Finals at Home Sites TBD
Semis at Westminster TBD
Finals at Zions Stadium TBD



